Up/Down
8"x8FT LED Luminaires
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
94.48"
7.87"
REGULATORY & VOLUNTARY QUALIFICATIONS
ETL Yes
Damp rated Yes

Internal Driver
Can be replaceable, easy to maintain
ORDER INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: DP8-DM-35E
Product category DimmingSize
8=8FT
CCT
35=3500k
30=3000k
40=4000k
50=5000k
Fixture wattage
M=80W
E=45% Uplight , 50% Downlight (105 lm/w)
T=Tunable White (90 lm/w)
Type
Series   VDP8-DM-XXE
Linear LED Pendant
VDP D=0-10v Dimming
SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTION &  CHROMATICITY DIAGRAM
ZONAL LUMEN TABULATION
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Zonal Lumen Summary